Trofeo Palma | 2018
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28/01/2018 | 160 km | 109 starting

102.
104.
106.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

MOV ROJAS José Joaquin
MOV ARCAS jorge—

MOV BARBERO Carlos
MOV CARRETERO Héctor —
MOV ERVITI Imanol

MOV VALLS Rafael

MOV ROSON Jaime

SKY BASSO Leonardo
SKY DEIGNAN Philip

SKY ELISSONDE Kenny
SKY GOtAS Michat

SKY MOSCON Gianni

SKY STANNARD lan

SKY VAN BAARLE Dylan
TFS MOLLEMA Bauke
TFS VAN POPPEL Boy

TFS IRIZAR Markel

TFS RAST Grégory

TFS REIJNEN Kiel

TFS STUYVEN Jasper

TFS DEGENKOLB John
BOH BENEDETTI Cesare
BOH SAGAN Juraj

BOH BASKA Erik

BOH KONRAD Patrick
BOH POSTLBERGER Lukas
BOH SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
BOH SCHWARZMANN Michael
LTS CAMPENAERTS Victor
LTS DE BUYST Jasper
LTS FRISON Frederik

LTS HOFLAND Moreno
LTS MAREZYNSKTFomasz—
LTS NAESEN Lawrence
LTS VANENDERT Jelle
ICA GEBREMEDHIN Awet
ICA ENGER Sondre Holst
ICA GOLDSTEINOmer—
ICA NiV-Guy—

ICA SAGIV-Guy—
ICA TUREK Daniel

ICA VAN WINDEN Dennis
CJR FERRARI Fabricio
CJR  SOTO Nelson Andrés
CJR  ARANBURU Alex
CJR RODRIGUEZ Cristian
CJR SERRANO Gonzalo
CJR CELANO Danilo

CJR BENITO Miguel Angel
FST GESBERT Etie—

FST BONNAMOUR Franck
FST DANIEL Maxime
FST LE ROUX Romain
FST PERICHON Pierre-Luc
FST WELTEN Bram

FST JARRIER Benoit

BBH EZQUERRA Jesus
BBH SESSLER Nicolas
BBH GONZALEZ Adrian
BBH MERINO Igor

BBH SALAS Ibai

BBH LOPEZ Daniel

BBH ROBREDOAtvaro—
BBH TORRES Pablo

ESP19850608
ESP19920708
ESP19910429
ESP19950528
ESP19831115
ESP19870625
ESP19930113
ITA19931225
IRL19830907
FRA19910722
POL19840429
ITA19940420
GBR19870525
NED19920521
NED19861126
NED19880118
ESP19800205
SUI19800117
USA19860601
BEL19920417
GER19890107
POL19870803
SVK19881223
SVK19940112
AUT19911013
AUT19920110
LAT19820408
GER19910107
BEL19911028
BEL19931124
BEL19920728
NED19910831
POL19840306
BEL19920828
BEL19850219
SWE19920205
NOR19931217
ISR19960813
ISR19940308
ISR19941205
CZE19930119
NED19871202
URU19850603
COL19940619
ESP19950919
ESP19950303
ESP19940817
ITA19891207
ESP19930921
FRA19950701
FRA19950620
FRA19910605
FRA19920703
FRA19870104
NED19970329
FRA19890201
ESP19901130
BRA19940429
ESP19920913
ESP19901016
ESP19910704
ESP19940121
ESP19930403
ESP19871128
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158.
159.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
167.
168.
172.
173.
175.
176.
177.
178.
181.
183.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
192.
193.
196.
197.
199.
200.
201.
203.
204.
205.
207.
208.
209.
210.

SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB
EUS
EUS
EUS
EUS
EUS
EUS
EUS
RNL
RNL
RNL
RNL
RNL
RNL
RNL

DECLERCQ Benjamin
NOPPE Christophe
PLANCKAERT Emiel
SPRENGERS Thomas
VAN HECKE Preben
VERWILST Aaron
WARLOP Jordi
TXOPERENA Befiat—
SANZ Enrique
GONZALEZ PRIETO Aitor
BRAVO Garikoitz
PRADES Eduard
RODRIGUEZ Sergio—
SAEZ Héctor
ASSELMAN Jesper
LIGTHART Pim
WIPPERT Wouter
VAN-SCHIPJan-Witlem—
REINDERS Elmar
VERMELTFOORT Coen
VAN GOETHEM Brian

WVA DEHAES Kenny
WVA ISTA Kevyn

WVA PEYSKENS Dimitri
WVA MORTIER Julien
WVA LIETAER Eliot

WVA WARNER Antoine—
WVA DERUETTE Thomas

BIC

BIC

BIC

BIC

BIC

BIC

BIC

EUK
EUK
EUK
EUK
EUK
EUK
EUK
SVL
SVL
SVL
SVL
SVL
SVL
SVL
PNN
PNN
PNN
PNN
PNN
PNN
PNN

AMICI Alberto
COLOMBO Raul
DELCO Lorenzo
GOZZI Nicolo
LOGICA Enrico—
SALVADOR Enrico
ZANARDINtAndrea—
AZURMENDI Ibai
BUADES Marc—
GARCIA Ricardo
GOIKOETXEA Peio
INSAUSTI Jon Ander
JUARISTI Txomin
MARTIN Gotzon
LENAUtouis—
GROSSER Aaron
INTRA Felix
SCHWEIZER Christoph—
HAPPKE Luca Felix
MUNSTERMANN Per
KNOLLE Jon

DINA Daniel

FILUTAS Viktor
HOLLO Botond
SIMON Peter
ZATHURECZKY Mark
SZABO Miklos
OROSZ Gergd
TORRES Albert
MORA Sebastian
CANELLAS Xavier
ZUAZUBISKAR lllart
GARCIA DE MATEOS Vicente
AMORES Julio Alberto

TERUEL Efoy —

BEL19940204
BEL19941129
BEL19961022
BEL19900205
BEL19820709
BEL19970502
BEL19960604
ESP19911208
ESP19890911
ESP19901105
ESP19890731
ESP19870809
ESP19920222
ESP19931106
NED19900312
NED19880616
NED19900814
NED19940820
NED19920314
NED19880411
NED19910416
BEL19841110
BEL19841122
BEL19911126
BEL19970720
BEL19900815
BEL19930624
BEL19950706
ITA19930428
ITA19960819
SUI19950320
ITA19980831
ITA19950614
ITA19941130
ITA19931203
ESP19960611
ESP19960403
ESP19880226
ESP19920214
ESP19921213
ESP19950720
ESP19960215
GER19950402
GER19961006
GER19950201
GER19860304
GER19980312
GER19990209
GER19990911
HUN19971107
HUN19960928
HUN19920417
HUN19911014
HUN19970722
SVK19980918
HUN19990428
ESP19900426
ESP19880219
ESP19970316
ESP19900218
ESP19880919
ESP19930312
ESP19821120




